2022 Arkansas County Employees Salary Survey

POINSETT - CLASS 3

County Judge
1St Deputy

Quorum Court

Justice of Peace per diem 11@

County Clerk
Chief Deputy

Accounts Payable Clerk
2nd Deputy

3rd Deputy
Appropriation Part-Time

Circuit Clerk
Chief Deputy
2nd Deputy/ Administrative Asst

Recorder Cost Fund

3rd Deputy

4th Deputy
Appropriation Part-Time

Treasurer
Chief Deputy
Appropriation Part-Time

Treasurer Automation Fund
Appropriation Part-Time

Tax Collector/ Sheriff 1/2
Chief Deputy
2nd Deputy

Tax Collector Automation Fund
Appropriation Part-Time

Tax Assessor

Chief Deputy Bus Personal

Head GIS Mapper/ Level 4 Appraiser
2nd Deputy, GIS Mapper, Deeds
2nd Deputy Bus Personal
Appropriation Deputy Part-Time

$71,319.98
$40,822.42

$474.43

$60,833.14
$39,709.42
$37,842.00
$31,800.00
$30,210.00

$3,000.00

$60,833.14
$38,964.04
$34,964.04

$32,888.87
$32,666.27
$16,500.00

$60,833.14
$38,064.60
$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$36,293.34
$40,220.45
$35,074.73

$28,000.00

$60,833.14
$41,941.45
$43,041.68
$36,622.58
$34,955.15
$12,000.00



Veterans Service Officer
Asst Veterans Service Officer

Road Department
Road Supervisor
Road Foreman
Shop Manager
Deputy Clerk
Mechanic

Bridge Foreman
Senior Grader
Senior Grader
Senior Grader
Journeyman Grader
Journeyman Grader
Journeyman Grader
Apprentice Grader
Apprentice Grader
Bridge/ HEO
Bridge/ HEO
Bridge/ HEO Apprentice
Bridge/ HEO Apprentice
Road Truck Driver
Road Truck Driver
Road Truck Driver
Road Truck Driver

Office of Emergency Management

OEM Coordinator

Emergency 911
911 Coordinator

Operator 2@
Operator2@

Operator

Appropriation Part-Time

Sheriff's Department
Sheriff/ Tax Collector 1/2
Chief Deputy/ Jail Admin 1/2
Captain

Sheriff's Secretary

Office Secretary

Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

$21,200.00
$14,661.92

$45,955.24
$39,904.76
$40,129.48
$33,390.00
$37,640.60
$40,000.16
$41,011.40
$39,150.04
$35,535.00
$35,510.00
$38,651.84
$37,640.60
$34,450.00
$33,920.00
$33,475.00
$34,450.00
$32,860.00
$32,860.00
$38,314.76
$37,640.60
$38,764.20
$37,415.88

$40,810.00

$42,472.08
$35,020.00
$38,427.12
$39,550.72
$15,000.00

$36,293.34
$29,775.40
$52,794.36
$38,732.40
$35,616.00
$52,472.12
$50,483.56
$49,290.00



Deputy 2@

Deputy

Deputy

Deputy

Deputy

Deputy

Deputy

Deputy

Deputy

Deputy

CID Lieutenant

Clerk by ACT 1262
Criminal Investigator
SRO-Marked Tree
Appropriation Part-Time

Juvenile

Intake Officer
FINS

Probation Office

Jail

Jail Admin/ Chief Deputy 1/2

Secretary

Captain

Jailer 3@

Jailer 4@

Jailer

Jailer

Jailer

Jailer

Jailer

Jailer

Jailer Sergeant

Jailer Sergeant

Jailer Lieutenant

Cook

Communication Officer
Communication Officer
Communication Officer
Communication Officer
Nurse

Appropriation Operator Part-Time

Coroner

$42,745.00
$44,202.00
$49,101.32
$44,838.00
$45,050.00
$51,123.80
$47,303.56
$47,753.00
$47,528.28
$47,078.84
$55,618.20
$33,419.48
$51,236.16
$46,629.40
$30,000.00

$45,089.00
$36,404.64
$35,281.04

$29,775.40
$34,026.00
$52,247.40
$37,080.00
$38,160.00
$40,674.32
$40,449.60
$40,704.00
$40,492.00
$40,899.04
$40,996.56
$40,170.00
$44,269.84
$46,966.48
$35,730.48
$35,020.00
$40,280.00
$36,888.00
$36,252.00
$51,695.67
$20,000.00

$16,721.20
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County Judge 219,98 756,339
1% Deputy HO,$23.42 38,511,

Quorum Court
Justice of Peace per diem 11 @

1

County Clerk
57,389 00 $23.1d
Chief Deputy

A npadd37 461{

2nd Deputy 3,500,032 669!
3rd Deputy 30,310.00 28,500
’Approprlatlon Part-Time .3 QQQ

Accounts Payalale (‘;Lw#f- 37,843.00
Circuit Clerk T00,%33.14 757 3 3894
Chief Deputy 39.490Y.04 37,275

2 Deputy/Administrative Asst_

Recorder Cost Fund
3"’ Deputy
lgon Deputy

gAppropnatlon Part-Time _

Treasurer TTTLOEEE Y mé?é@@i
Chief Deputy 2¢,0u4.b0 35, 910

Approprigtion Part-Time. 2, 500

Treasurer Automation Fund,
T = pws gt

Appropriation Part-Time 5,000

iTax Collector / Sheriff 2
Chief Deputy H0.930-45 37,943
2™ Deputy

ifax Collector Automation Fund
Appropriation Part-Time

Tax Assessor }
57,389 1s0,333. [

Chief Deputy Bus Persenal l
39 567;”\ a41.4s

2" Deputy, GIS Mapper, Deeds  34,54930.433.59
32, 976i 24,155.15
Z_Deput;LBersonaLEn;peﬁy—Jﬁ—‘iQ? o]
Appropnatlon Deputy Part-Time _10 OOO 12,000

2““‘ Deputy Bus Personal

Head G1S Mapper JLvelt Appraisty” 43 pul. e

447Ut 43

_ 32,984%404 04

31 ,02713&.838.8‘\
30,817!3a.uuu.a‘1
10,000, v, 500.00

34,23930243, 3¢

24.000.3¢,000

21,000, A 20D.00

Veterans Service Officer
21 000 (U, o142

'Asst Veterans Service Officer

Road Department |
Road Supervisor
Road Foreman
Shop Manager
Deputy Clerk

43, 354'45455. a4

30, 220€3q qo4. e
38 478 0, 1a49. up
33, 075 33, 3490.00
Mechanic 35, 510 27, LU0. 0
Brldge Foreman 37,736, 10,0001
Senior Grader [
38,690 41, 01110 _
Senior Grader |

! 37,312 39,150.04
Ueumeymaa%aéo. %
Uoumeyman@cader——————?:%ﬁ
tJourneyman Grader 35, 934[ 35, 510-00
Uourneyman Grader 36, 464‘%:‘95' B4
Uourneyman Grader 35,510 31, 40.20

Apprentice Grader 33,020 34,4500V
Bridge/HEO 2@ (\@23,47500) 32, 5003445000
Bridge/HEO Apprentice 32, 860 22, g0 0O
Bridge/HEQ Apprentice 31, 000, 32,810 00

36 146?33 ENRTE
35’51 O€ 237,400

Road Truck Driver
Road Truck Driver
Road Truck Driver 36,570.3%, 4. 20
Road Truck Driver 35,298 37,415 58
Seniov Ewvador 35,535.00 (':wmy-AW.«mm 23,950/
Office of Emergency Management

QEM Cooardinator 40,162 40,310.00

Emergency 911,
911 Coordinator

40, 068 2 U12.0%

Operator 2@ 36, 252 25,020-00
Operatora@ 36, 040 234311
OpeFatoH 36; G?G

Operator 37, 3123q 550,72
Appropriation Part-Time 15,000

Sheriff’s Department:
Sherlff/T ax Collector ¥4
Chlef Deputleall Admin ¥
; 28,090,39,715.40
Captain .

Sheriff's Secretary

pfﬂce Secretary

34 239 3le, 39334

Bt

51,834 5,114.31
3_6,540!'3%,‘13;1-40
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Sergeant. gaHIa-E 49,502 Nurse = : 48,769 5,25 . U
Sergeant T TCEERAL 47, 806 IApproprié’tion Operator Part-Time 20,000
Sergeant ua, 340:00 44 500
Deputy 2@ 44, 414’42 14s.20 Coroner
Deputy-Z@ 45,05044,202.00
Deputy [
46,32244 101,32
Deputy B
DepUty41 900 '-“-{ £38.00 ,_.._] GR.0- Mavied Tree UU.U 39 U0
43,990 s, 050.00
Deputy i
| 48,230/6),123,%0 __
Deputy | ]
44,626 u1,303.50
Deputy . i
43,500 41.753. 00
Deputy !
% 44,838 07, Co%.2%
CID Lleutenant 52,470, 65,ui%,20
Clerk by ACT 1262 31,527/23,414.4%
Crtmlnal Investlgator 3
i 48,336 ¢ _SLa3k.\p
Appropriation Part-Tlme 30,000

15,774 1,21 20

Depuhry U088

|
ad

Uuvenile}

Intake Officer 42,536 45,084.00
FINS 34 344304004
Probation Officer 33,284 35,ae!1.04
Jail

Uail Admln/Chlef Deputy Y2 E
28, 090 A9,715. 40

Secretary 32, 000 2u, 034,00 Jailey 107 000,
Captain 49 290‘62 241,40 Jiwv UpUAa3- 93
; ailer @ 3@ - 36 000i 2,080:0 00 Jawy Uo,8a4.0
‘Jaller 4@ | 381607 | oy Vel WO aaL-Sw
Uailer 38, 372 4O\

Uailer © 33—5@4— 1o, 444. L0

Uailer Sergeant 39, 000 4o, 110-00

Dailer Sergeant 41, 764i yy, el e

Ualler Lieutenant : 44, 308 My, Hele- 18

Cook 33,708 35, 130.48

Communication Oﬁlcer@ B

36, 040 35,020.00
Communlcatlon Officer 38,000, 40, 280-00
Communlcatlon Officer 34, 200 3, 388.0D

3ip, 353,00

Covmuwn catimo offiev

110
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